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31-3729: Mouse Anti-Human FADD-SEPH (Discontinued)

Clonality :

Clone Name :
Application :

Gene :

Gene ID :

Uniprot ID :
Alternative Name :
Isotype :

Product Info

Amount :
Content :

Storage condition :

Monoclonal

1A11

IP,ELISA,WB

FADD

8772

Q13158

FADD, MORTL, GIG3
Mouse IgG1, kappa

50 Tests

2.0 ml, Supplied in borate buffered saline, pH 8.2; No preservatives or amine-containing buffer

salts added
Store at 2-8°C

50 kDa
37 kDa

20 kDa

15 kDa

10 kDa

25 kDa —

Figure 1: Total cell lysates from Jurkat cells were resolved by electrophoresis,
transferred to PVDF membrane, and probed with Mouse Anti-Human FADD . Proteins
were visualized using Goat Anti-Mouse IgG, Human ads-HRP secondary antibody and
chemiluminescent detection.
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